The P60R-8 pH and the R60R-8 ORP
probe are dependable industrial grade
sensors designed to provide accurate
measurement and longer service life
under the most demanding conditions.
Some features of these probes include:
differential measurement technology,
replaceable salt bridge and encapsulated

AM-R200-1P ORP Buffer, 200 mV, 1 pint (500 mL)
AM-R600-1P ORP Buffer, 600 mV, 1 pint (500 mL)
Ordering Information
P60R8-015 pH probe, 1-1/2” NPT threaded body
P60R8H-015 pH probe with Hard glass electrode
P60R8A-015 pH probe with Antimony electrode
P60R8F-015 pH probe with flat faced electrode
R60R8-015 ORP probe, 1-1/2” NPT threaded body
R60R8H-015 ORP probe with Hard glass electrode
R60R8G-015 ORP probe with Gold electrode
Dimensions